(D(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company : Orient Cement Limited

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : ORIENTCEM

As on Date : 30-Sep-2013

Partly paid-up shares No. of partly As a % of total no. As a % of total no. of shares of the
yP P paid-up shares  [of partly paid-up Shares company
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0
Held by public 0 0
Total 0 0]
As a % of total no. of shares of
No. of As a % of total no. of -
Outstanding convertible securities outstanding outstanding convertible the company, assuming ful
i, i, conversion of the
securities securities . L
convertible securities
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0
Held by public 0 0
Total 0 0]
As a % of total no. of shares of the
As a % of total no. of - -
\Warrants No. of warrants \varrants company, assuming full conversion of
\Warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0
Held by public 0 0
Total 0 0|
Total paid-up capital of the company, assuming
full conversion of warrants and convertible 204868760
securities
(D(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern
Total shareholding as| Shares Pledged or
" | Numk;erl of shares | 5 percentage of total otherwise
Sr. Category of Number o Tota e d_m_ number of shares encumbered
no. shareholder shareholders| number of [ dematerialized
shares form Asa Asa Asa
percentage| Number |percentage
m ) (1 (V) percentagle of of shares| (IX)=
V) T [@ero) | vy | (i
(Vi) (V) * 100
(A) [Promoter and Promoter Group?
(1) |Indian
(@) |Individuals/Hindu Undivided Family 6 7371250 7371250 3.60 3.60 0 0.00]
Central Government/State
(b) Government(s) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0
(c) |Bodies Corporate 12| 69458672 69458672 33.90 33.9018700000 26.92
(d) |Financial Institutions/Banks 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0
(e) |Any Other (Total) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0
Sub-Total (A)(1) 18] 76829922 76829922 37.50 37.50{18700000 24.34
(2) |Foreign
Individuals (Non-Resident
@ |individuals/Foreign Individuals) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(b) |Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00]
(c) |Institutions 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00]
(d) |Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00]
(e) |Any Other (Total) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00]
(e1)|NIL 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00,
Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00]
Total Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2) 18] 76829922 76829922 37.50 37.50{18700000 24.34
(B) |Public shareholding®
(1) |Institutions
(@) |Mutual Funds/UTI 36| 41130314 41128314 20.08 20.08] N.A. N.A.
(b) |Financial Institutions/Banks 11 211210 117750 0.10 0.10] N.A. N.A.




© gz’\‘/terfr:n?eor:’&;’)‘me”t’ State 1 4000 0 0.00 000, NA | NA
(d) [Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0.00 0.00] N.A. N.A.
(e) |Insurance Companies 6] 25769032 25769032 12.58 12.58] N.A. N.A.
(f) |Foreign Institutional Investors 34 6065762 6065762 2.96 296 N.A. N.A.
(9) [Foreign Venture Capital Investors 0 0 0 0.00 0.00] N.A. N.A.
(h) |Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 0.00 0.00] N.A. N.A.
(i) |Any Other (Total) 0 0 0 0.00, 0.00| N.A. N.A.
Sub-Total (B)(1) 88 73180318 73080858 35.72 3572 N.A. N.A.
(2) |Non-institutions
(a) [Bodies Corporate 669 28788199 28444849 14.05] 14.05] N.A. N.A.
Individuals - i. Individual
(b) |Shareholders Holding Nominal Share 18378 18752403 17368723 9.15 9.15 N.A. N.A.
Capital Up To >Rs. 1 Lakh.
Individuals - ii. Individual
Shareholders Holding Nominal Share 14 2531219 1748779 1.24 1.24( N.A. N.A.
Capital In Excess Of Rs. 1 Lakh
(c) |Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 0.00 0.00] N.A. N.A.
(d) [Any Other (Total) 400 4786699 4754699 2.34 234 N.A. N.A.
(d1)|Non-Resident Individual 395 1088679 1056679 0.53 0.53] N.A. N.A.
(d2)|0CB 2| 3682240, 3682240, 1.80] 1.80] N.A. N.A.
(d3)[Trust & Foundations 3 15780 15780 0.01 0.01 N.A. N.A.
Sub-Total (B)(2) 19461 54858520 52317050 26.78 26.78[ N.A. N.A.
Total Public Shareholding (B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2) 19549| 128038838 125397908 62.50 62.50f N.A. N.A.
TOTAL (A)+(B) 19567| 204868760 202227830 100.00 100.00{18700000 9.13
Shares held by Custodians and against
(C) [which Depository Receipts have been 0 0 0 NA 0.00] N.A. N.A.
issued
C1 [Promoter and Promoter Group 0 0] 0 N.A. 0.00] N.A. N.A.
C2 |Public 0 0 0 N.A. 0.00 N.A. N.A.
GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) 19567| 204868760 202227830 N.A. 100.00{18700000 9.13

For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A.

2For definitions of ""Promoter" and "Promoter Group", refer to Clause 40A.

3For definitions of ""Public Shareholding™, refer to Clause 40A.

(1)(b) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category ""Promoter and Promoter Group"'

Total Shares Shares pledged or Details of warrants Details of convertible [Total shares
held otherwise encumbered securities (including
underlying
shares
asa assuming
asa % of Asa % Asa% full
Sr.[Name of the| PAN of the % of asa grand total total conversion
No.|shareholder|Shareholder grand percentage total | Number | number |Number of{ | o <! of warrants
Number | total | Number (A) + of of convertible convertible and
| " M (A) + _ | (B) +|warrantsfwarrants| securities S tibl
O am avy @+ oy | YW= 1Ccyof| held | ofthe | held |cecurities off convertible
(vn/ the same [securities) as
© (IV)*100 7ub— (X1 sz:me (X1 class a % of
clause class ;
X1l diluted
V) (H@) ) xan share capital
(V1)
(XI111)
Central India
1 | Industries 49143627| 23.99 (12000000 24.42 5.86 0 0.00 0.00 23.99
Limited
Shekhavati
2 | Investments 12320865( 6.01 | 6000000 48.70 293 0 0.00 0.00 6.01
and Traders




Limited

Nirmala
Birla

3673680

1.79

0.00

0.00

0 0.00

0.00

Chandra
Kant Birla

2897570

141

0.00

0.00

0 0.00

0.00

141

Hindustan
Discounting
Company
Limited

2231000

1.09

0.00

0.00

0 0.00

0.00

1.09

Gwalior
Finance
Corporation
Limited

1592500

0.78

0.00

0.00

0 0.00

0.00

0.78

Amer
Investments
(Delhi)
Limited

1422000

0.69

700000

49.23

0.34

0 0.00

0.00

0.69

Universal
Trading
Company
Limited

844280

0.41

0.00

0.00

0 0.00

0.00

0.41

National
Engineering
Industries
Limited

537400

0.26

0.00

0.00

0 0.00

0.00

0.26

10

Rajasthan
Industries
Limited

504000

0.25

0.00

0.00

0 0.00

0.00

0.25

11

Shyam
Sunder
Jajodia

280000

0.14

0.00

0.00

0 0.00

0.00

0.14

12

Ashok
Investment
Corporation

Limited

260000

0.13

0.00

0.00

0 0.00

0.00

0.13

13

Amita Birla

260000

0.13

0.00

0.00

0 0.00

0.00

0.13

14

Jaipur
Finance and
Diary
Product Pvt.
Ltd.

208000

0.10

0.00

0.00

0 0.00

0.00

0.10

15

India Silica
Magnesite
Works
Limited

200000

0.10

0.00

0.00

0 0.00

0.00

0.10

16

Bengal
Rubber
Company
Limited

195000

0.10

0.00

0.00

0 0.00

0.00

0.10

17

Avani Birla

130000

0.06

0

0.00

0.00

0 0.00

0.00

0.06

18

Avanti Birla

130000

0.06

0

0.00

0.00

0 0.00

0.00

0.06

TOTAL

76829922

37.50

18700000

24.34

9.13

0 0.00

0.00

37.50

1)(c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category ""Public'* and holding more than 1% of the total number

of shares
Shares as a Details of warrants Details of convertible Total shares
percentage of securities - .
(including
total number underlying
Sr. of shares {i.e.,
No Name of the PAN of the Grand b As a % total Numfber » W'I;)'t tOt?l assjrr:ﬁ;esfull
) Shareholde [Number of shares [Total Number |* - ber of or | number o g
shareholder of convertibl| convertible | conversion of
(A)+(B)+(C) warrants of o
P ; warrants e securities of | warrants and
indicated in the same - ibl
Statement at held class securities | the same convertible
para (1)(a) held class securities) as a|
o :
above} % of diluted
1 [ Reliance Capital 137922 6.73 0. 0. 6.73




Trustee Company 61 00 00
Limited A/C
Reliance Growth
ICICI Prudential
Life Insurance 880903 0. 0.
21 Company 5 4.30 00 00 4.3
Limited
Life Insurance 605514 0 0
3 Corporayon of 4 2.96 00 00 2.96
India
National
Insurance 565000 0. 0.
41 company 0 2.6 00 00 2.6
Limited
HDFC Standard
Life Insurance 371178 0. 0.
5 Company 8 181 00 00 181
Limited
ICICI Prudential 366810 0. 0.
6 | Discovery Fund 6 179 00 00 179
Birla Institute of
7 | Technology and 351985 1.72 0. 0. 1.72
- 0 00 00
Science
Rukmani Birla
8 Educational 347214 1.69 0. 0. 1.69
. 0 00 00
Society
Shri Jagannath
9 Educational 3170000 1.55 ((J)O 80 1.55
Institute
Sri Govinddeo
10| Educational 300500 147 0. 0. 147
. 0 00 00
Institute
Shri
Venkateshwara 285186 0. 0.
1 Educational 0 1.39 00 00 1.39
Institute
ICICI Prudential
12| Infrastructure 243517 119 0. 0. 119
9 00 00
Fund
TOTA 601403 29.3 0. 0. 29.3
L 63 6 00 00 6

1)(c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public' and holding more than 5% of the total number
of shares

Shares as a Details of warrants Details of convertible | Total shares
percentage of securities (including
total number underlying
Sr. of shares % t total shares
NO|\ame of the PAN of the {i.e., Grand As a % total [Number of levrﬁBeroo? assuming full
* shareholder Shareholde [Number of shares |Total Number of|l number of |convertibl bl conversion of
(A*+(B)+(C) | warrants | warrants of e coNVertole |yarrants and
indicated in held the same | securities securities of convertible
Statement at class held the same | socrities) as
para (1)(a) class a % of
above} diluted
Reliance Capital
Trustee Company
1 Limited A/C 1372226 Gé,? 0(.)0 0(.)0 657
Reliance Growth
Fund
TOTA 1379226 6.7 0.0 0.0 6.7
L 1 3 0 0 3

(1(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

|Sr. |Name of the shareholder PAN of the Number of locked-in Locked-in shares as a percentage of total




No. Shareholder shares number of shares
{i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para
(I)(a) above}
1| Central India Industries Limited 9500000 4.64
2 Shekhavati Invgstr_nents and Traders 2500000 122
Limited
TOTAL 12000000 5.86

(1N (a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRS)

Sr.

'|SDRs, etc.)

Type of outstanding Number of

Number of

DR (ADRs, GDRs, outstanding DRS|

shares underlying
outstanding DRs

Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand
Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para
(I)(a) above}

TOTAL 0

0

0.00

(1N(b) Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by ‘promoter/promoter group' are in

excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr Igtpsia?]fdin DR Number of shares|Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total
: [Name of the DR Holder y underlying number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
No. (ADRs, GDRs, outstanding DRs |Statement at para (I)(a) above}
SDRs, etc.) g P
TOTAL 0 0.00

(111 (a) Statement showing the voting pattern of shareholders, if more than one class of shares/securities is issued by the issuer.

Number of Voting Rights held i . . .
ﬁg s(;gtfegr?gl):jg: in each class 019 secﬂrities Rig;l;ﬁgi(ll}/lit:\n/gv) Total Voting Rights i.e. (V1)
Class X | Class Y | Class Z As %fp (e;\(ieg)tage AZ? ([f:téerée;ge
(n (1 (m av) V) (V1) (Vi) (VI
(A) |Promoter and Promoter Group®
(1) [Indian
(a) [Individuals/Hindu Undivided Family 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(b) |Central Government/State Government(s) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(c) |Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(d) [Financial Institutions/Banks 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(e) |Any Other (Total) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Sub-Total (A)(1) 0] 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(2) |Foreign
O e e ) KR o oo
(b) |Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(c) [Institutions 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(d) [Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(e) |Any Other (Total) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Sub-Total (A)(2) 0] 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Total Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group (A)= (AYLYAY?) i 0 0 i 0.00 0.00
(B) [Public shareholding
(1) [Institutions
(@) [Mutual Funds/UTI 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(b) |Financial Institutions/Banks 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(c) |Central Government/State Government(s) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(d) [Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(e) [Insurance Companies 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(f) |Foreign Institutional Investors 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(g9) |Foreign Venture Capital Investors 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00




(h) |Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(h) |Any Other (Total) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Sub-Total (B)(1) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(2) |Non-institutions
(a) [Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Individuals - i. Individual
(b) [Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Up To >Rs. 1 Lakh.
Individuals - ii. Individual Shareholders
Holding Nominal Share Capital In Excess Of 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Rs. 1 Lakh
(c) |Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(d) [Any Other (Total) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Sub-Total (B)(2) 0 0 0| 0 0.00 0.00
Total Public Shareholding (B)=
B 1)+B)Q2 0 0 0| 0 0.00 0.00
TOTAL (A)+(B) 0 0 0| 0 0.00 0.00
© P oo | o | oo om
C1 |Promoter and Promoter Group 0 0 0 0 0 0
C2 |Public 0 0 0| 0 0 0
GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
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