(I)(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company : Orient Cement Limited

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : $\mbox{\bf ORIENTCEM}$

As on Date: 30-Sep-2013

Partly paid-up shares	No. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of partly paid-up Shares		As a % of total no. of shares of the company
Held by promoter/promoter group	C		0	0
Held by public	C		0	0
Total	C		0	0
Outstanding convertible securities	No. of outstanding securities	As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities		As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities
Held by promoter/promoter group	C		0	0
Held by public	C		0	0
Total	C		0	0
Warrants	No. of warrants	As a % of total no. of warrants		As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of Warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group	C		0	0
Held by public	C)	0	0
Total	C		0	0
Total paid-up capital of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities	204868760			

(I)(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Sr.	Category of shareholder	Number of	Total	Number of shares held in dematerialized	Total share a percenta number		othe	Pledged or erwise nbered
(I)	(II)	(III)	shares (IV)	form	As a percentage of (A+B) ¹ (VI)	As a percentage of (A+B+C) (VII)	Number of shares (VIII)	As a percentage (IX) = (VIII) / (IV) * 100
(A)	Promoter and Promoter Group ²							
(1)	Indian							
(a)	Individuals/Hindu Undivided Family	6	7371250	7371250	3.60	3.60	0	0.00
(h)	Central Government/State Government(s)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0
(c)	Bodies Corporate	12	69458672	69458672	33.90	33.90	18700000	26.92
(d)	Financial Institutions/Banks	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0
(e)	Any Other (Total)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	18	76829922	76829922	37.50	37.50	18700000	24.34
(2)	Foreign							
(a)	Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/Foreign Individuals)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(b)	Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(c)	Institutions	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(d)	Qualified Foreign Investor	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(e)	Any Other (Total)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(e1)	NIL	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)$	18	76829922	76829922	37.50	37.50	18700000	24.34
<u> </u>	Public shareholding ³							
(1)	Institutions				ı		1	
()	Mutual Funds/UTI	36	41130314	41128314	20.08	20.08	N.A.	N.A.
(b)	Financial Institutions/Banks	11	211210	117750	0.10	0.10	N.A.	N.A.

_	,							
(c)	Central Government/State Government(s)	1	4000	0	0.00	0.00	N.A.	N.A.
(d)	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	N.A.	N.A.
(e)	Insurance Companies	6	25769032	25769032	12.58	12.58	N.A.	N.A.
(f)	Foreign Institutional Investors	34	6065762	6065762	2.96	2.96	N.A.	N.A.
(g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	N.A.	N.A.
(h)	Qualified Foreign Investor	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	N.A.	N.A.
(i)	Any Other (Total)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	N.A.	N.A.
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	88	73180318	73080858	35.72	35.72	N.A.	N.A.
(2)	Non-institutions							
(a)	Bodies Corporate	669	28788199	28444849	14.05	14.05	N.A.	N.A.
(b)	Individuals - i. Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital Up To >Rs. 1 Lakh.	18378	18752403	17368723	9.15	9.15	N.A.	N.A.
	Individuals - ii. Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital In Excess Of Rs. 1 Lakh	14	2531219	1748779	1.24	1.24	N.A.	N.A.
(c)	Qualified Foreign Investor	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	N.A.	N.A.
(d)	Any Other (Total)	400	4786699	4754699	2.34	2.34	N.A.	N.A.
(.)	Non-Resident Individual	395	1088679	1056679	0.53	0.53	N.A.	N.A.
(d2)	OCB	2	3682240	3682240	1.80	1.80	N.A.	N.A.
(d3)	Trust & Foundations	3	15780	15780	0.01	0.01	N.A.	N.A.
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	19461	54858520	52317050	26.78	26.78	N.A.	N.A.
	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)	19549	128038838	125397908	62.50	62.50	N.A.	N.A.
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	19567	204868760	202227830	100.00	100.00	18700000	9.13
(C)	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	0	0	0	N.A.	0.00	N.A.	N.A.
C1	Promoter and Promoter Group	0	0	0	N.A.	0.00	N.A.	N.A.
C2	Public	0	0	0	N.A.	0.00	N.A.	N.A.
	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	19567	204868760	202227830	N.A.	100.00	18700000	9.13

 $^{^1\!}For$ determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A.

$\underline{(I)(b)\ Statement\ showing\ Shareholding\ of\ persons\ belonging\ to\ the\ category\ "Promoter\ and\ Promoter\ Group"}$

		Total Sl helo			es pledged o ise encumbo		Details of	warrants		convertible rities	Total shares (including
	Name of the shareholder (II)	 Number (IV)	as a % of grand total (A) + (B) + (C)	Number (VI)	as a percentage (VII) = (VI) / (IV)*100	(A) +	Number of warrants		Number of convertible securities held (XI)	number of convertible securities of the same class (XII)	underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
1	Central India Industries Limited	49143627	23.99	12000000	24.42	5.86	0	0.00	0	0.00	23.99
2	Shekhavati Investments and Traders	12320865	6.01	6000000	48.70	2.93	0	0.00	0	0.00	6.01

 $^{^2} For \ definitions \ of \ ''Promoter'' \ and \ ''Promoter \ Group'', \ refer to \ Clause \ 40A.$

 $^{^3} For \ definitions \ of "Public Shareholding", refer to Clause 40A.$

	Limited											
3	Nirmala Birla	31	673680	1.79	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.79
4	Chandra Kant Birla	2	897570	1.41	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.41
5	Hindustan Discounting Company Limited	2:	231000	1.09	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.09
6	Gwalior Finance Corporation Limited	1.	592500	0.78	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.78
7	Amer Investments (Delhi) Limited	1-	422000	0.69	700000	49.23	0.34	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.69
8	Universal Trading Company Limited	8	844280	0.41	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.41
9	National Engineering Industries Limited	5	537400	0.26	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.26
10	Rajasthan Industries Limited	5	504000	0.25	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.25
11	Shyam Sunder Jajodia	2	280000	0.14	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.14
12	Ashok Investment Corporation Limited	2	260000	0.13	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.13
13	Amita Birla	2	260000	0.13	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.13
14	Jaipur Finance and Diary Product Pvt. Ltd.	2	208000	0.10	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.10
15	India Silica Magnesite Works Limited	2	200000	0.10	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.10
16	Company Limited		195000	0.10	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.10
17	Avani Birla		130000	0.06	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.06
18	Avanti Birla		130000	0.06	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.06
	TOTAL	76	5829922	37.50	18700000	24.34	9.13	0	0.00	0	0.00	37.50

I)(c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

				Shares as a percentage of	Details (of warrants		f convertible urities	Total shares
	Name of the	PAN of the Shareholde r	Number of shares	total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}	Number of warrants held	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertibl e securities held	securities of the same	underlying
1	Reliance Capital		137922	6.73		0.		0.	6.73

	Trustee Company Limited A/C Reliance Growth	61			00		00	
2	ICICI Prudential Life Insurance Company Limited	880903 5	4.30	ı	0. 00	1	0. 00	4.3
3	Life Insurance Corporation of India	605514 4	2.96		0. 00		0. 00	2.96
4	National Insurance Company Limited	565000 0	2.76		0. 00		0. 00	2.76
5	HDFC Standard Life Insurance Company Limited	371178 8	1.81		0. 00		0. 00	1.81
6	ICICI Prudential Discovery Fund	366810 6	1.79		0. 00		0. 00	1.79
7	Birla Institute of Technology and Science	351985 0	1.72		0. 00		0. 00	1.72
8	Rukmani Birla Educational Society	347214 0	1.69		0. 00		0. 00	1.69
9	Shri Jagannath Educational Institute	317000 0	1.55		0. 00		0. 00	1.55
10	Sri Govinddeo Educational Institute	300500 0	1.47		0. 00		0. 00	1.47
11	Shri Venkateshwara Educational Institute	285186 0	1.39		0. 00		0. 00	1.39
12	ICICI Prudential Infrastructure Fund	243517 9	1.19		0. 00		0. 00	1.19
	TOTA L	 601403 63	29.3 6		0. 00		0. 00	29.3 6

$\underline{I)(c)\ Statement\ showing\ Shareholding\ of\ persons\ belonging\ to\ the\ category\ "Public"\ and\ holding\ more\ than\ 5\%\ of\ the\ total\ number\ of\ shares}$

				Shares as a percentage of	Details of	of warrants		f convertible urities	Total shares (including
S		PAN of the Shareholde r		total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}	Number of warrants held	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertibl e securities held	% w.r.t total number of convertible securities of the same class	underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted
1	Reliance Capital Trustee Company Limited A/C Reliance Growth Fund		1379226 1	6.7	(0.0	(0.0	6.7
	TOTA L		1379226 1	6.7	(0.0	(0.0	6.7 3

(I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

	S	r. Name of the shareholder	PAN of the	Number of locked-in	Locked-in shares as a percentage of total
--	---	----------------------------	------------	---------------------	---

N).	Shareholder		number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1	Central India Industries Limited		9500000	4.64
2	Shekhavati Investments and Traders Limited		2500000	1.22
	TOTAL		12000000	5.86

(II)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

S	Sr. No.	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	Number of outstanding DRs	Number of shares underlying	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
		TOTAL	0	0	0.00

$\underline{(II)(b)\ Statement\ showing\ holding\ of\ Depository\ Receipts\ (DRs),\ where\ underlying\ shares\ held\ by\ 'promoter/promoter\ group'\ are\ in\ \underline{excess\ of\ 1\%\ of\ the\ total\ number\ of\ shares}$

Sr. No	Name of the DR Holder	Outstanding DR	underlying	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total $(A)+(B)+(C)$ indicated in Statement at para $(I)(a)$ above}
		TOTAL	0	0.00

$\underline{(III)} \ (a) \ Statement \ showing \ the \ voting \ pattern \ of \ shareholders, if \ more \ than \ one \ class \ of \ shares/securities \ is \ is sued \ by \ the \ issuer.$

Sr. no.	Category of shareholder	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities			Total Voting Rights (III+IV+V)	Total Voting Rights i.e. (VI)	
(I)	(II)	Class X (III)	Class Y (IV)	Class Z (V)	(VI)	As a percentage of (A+B) (VII)	As a percentage of (A+B+C) (VIII)
(A)	Promoter and Promoter Group ²						
(1)	Indian						
(a)	Individuals/Hindu Undivided Family	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
(b)	Central Government/State Government(s)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
(c)	Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
(d)	Financial Institutions/Banks	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
(e)	Any Other (Total)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
(2)	Foreign						
(a)	Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/Foreign Individuals)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
(b)	Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
(c)	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
(d)	Qualified Foreign Investor	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
(e)	Any Other (Total)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
(B)	Public shareholding						
(1)	Institutions						
(a)	Mutual Funds/UTI	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
(b)	Financial Institutions/Banks	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
(c)	Central Government/State Government(s)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
(d)	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
(e)	Insurance Companies	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
(f)	Foreign Institutional Investors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
(g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00

(h)	Qualified Foreign Investor	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
(h)	Any Other (Total)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
(2)	Non-institutions						
(a)	Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
(b)	Individuals - i. Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital Up To >Rs. 1 Lakh.	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
	Individuals - ii. Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital In Excess Of Rs. 1 Lakh	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
(c)	Qualified Foreign Investor	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
(d)	Any Other (Total)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
C1	Promoter and Promoter Group	0	0	0	0	0	0
C2	Public	0	0	0	0	0	0
	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00